| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

..................

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

HE 3

1 2 3 4

5 6

7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

................................................

1. W]

0.95

E J

g S

4

5 6 7 8 9 10

== DOM_TT__

mKFit-DQM_
mkFitRETEST-DQM_

0.12f
0.1
0.08F

0.06F

0.02F

0.04f

—— DQM_TT__

¢ | Mean

CTTITeS FZIO

9.637

.........................

¢ | Entries
¢ | Mean

Std Dev

30 40 50

60 70 80

0.3}

0.2¢

0.4

0.1}

M CTTaTeS
.| Mean
: |_Std Dev

4296
0.7446
0.9458

| Entries
¢ | Mean

Std Dev

4295
0.7423
0.945

......................................................................

FRva].

0.95%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60




	Contents
	Page 1


